
Fee Structure 2024
Prices below reflect one class per week for a term unless otherwise stated.
 
In Ballet, it is recommended by the Royal Academy of Dance that two classes are taken per
week, and this is compulsory for anyone wanting to do exams.

A $85 deposit is required to confirm your enrolment. This is non-refundable but will be
deducted from first term fees. (Uniform cost, concert levy, exam fees and performance levy
are not included in mentioned fees). A $25 one-off registration fee will be charged to new
families/students.

STANDARD FEES

UNLIMITED CLASS
OPTION

30 min

45 min

60 min

Private Lesson

PERFORMANCE
PACKAGES

Junior (6-9Y)

Mid (10-13Y)

Senior (14>)

ALL ADULT DANCE &
FITNESS CLASSES

10 class pass

20 class pass
Unlimited Classes
Casual 45 min class

$155 per term

$175 per term

$195 per term

$75 per hour*

$750 per term

$800 per term

$850 per term*Performance classes are included
*Performance levy is excluded

$35    per week

(valid 1 year after purchasing)

$19.00 per class

$175

(valid 1 year after purchasing)

EXTENSION PROGRAM Information on request

(only by direct debit)

$325

* may differ depending on the teacher.
Performance students will be eligible
for a discount.

See table on next page

for your options



Performance Team 
2024

For 2024 we have introduced 3 options for our Performance Teams.  
 

WHAT PACKAGE
OPTIONS ARE
THERE?

UNLIMITED
CLASS OPTION

PERFORMANCE
TEAM

Junior:            $350 

Mid:               $370

Intermediate: $370

Senior:           $390

GENRE
SPECIFIC
PERFORMANCE
TEAMS

WHAT IS
INVOLVED?

The commitment is for the whole year
The levy covers costume hire, entry fees, competitor passes and staffing on
the competition day for 4 competitions and community performances
Students need to be enrolled in a Diamond Stream or corresponding
Technique class in order to enrol in any of the Performance Teams
More information will be provided in our Performance Handbook

$200*

*this includes all

teams if entered. 

$170

We have created this option
for those students wishing to
compete, but who are only
doing a specific genre in
their training. The options
are:

Hip Hop
Acrobatics
Ballet

$60

Our main performance
team competes 3 items
at 4 competitions.
These genres are jazz,
contemporary and lyrical
based.

WHAT GENRES
ARE
COMPETED?

LEVY
PER
ANNUM

FEE PER
TERM

Junior:             $750 

Mid:                $800 

Intermediate:  $800

Senior:            $850

All age groups:

                      $300

Our main performance team
competes 3 items at 4
competitions.
These genres are jazz,
contemporary and lyrical
based.

Performance Team Class
+

One Technique Class

Performance Team Class
+

Corresponding
Technique Class

All access to our range
of classes



Family Discounts
The classes may be discounted if one or more students per family attend.

3 LESSONS PER FAMILY WEEKLY

4-5 LESSONS PER FAMILY WEEKLY

5%

6-7 LESSONS PER FAMILY WEEKLY

10 LESSONS PER FAMILY WEEKLY

20%

8-9 LESSONS PER FAMILY WEEKLY 25%

30%

EXAMS  
Optional exams for eligible students in Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Acro, Contemporary &

Hip Hop held annually and enquiries will be done in term 1 - 2024. 
Additional charges apply.

CONCERT LEVY 

To be charged on Term 3 Invoice
according to how many classes

student is enrolled in:
 1 class 

2 classes
3 or more classes

(Concert levy is non refundable)

Extras

10%

30%

15%

2 LESSONS PER STUDENT WEEKLY

11 OR MORE LESSONS PER FAMILY
WEEKLY


